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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   FEBRUARY 13, 2004    LOCATION:   EDGEWATER HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN 
Referees: Robert Byrd, Jay Nady 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz 

Judges: C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeeper: Jim Cavin 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, Rodney Courson 

Ring Announcer: Guadalupe Contreras 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 
Matchmakers: Bruce Trampler & Peter McKinn 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

DERRICK TORREY PARKS 
Easton, PA 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE LUIS CASTILLO 
Mexicali, B.C., MX 

Castillo won by TKO 2:37 of the 2nd round. PA025048 
 
 

NV022042 

 
 

10 

06/03/68 
 
 

12/14/73 

142.25 
 
 

145 

Suspend Parks until 03/30/04 
No contact until 03/15/04 
& must have a follow up MRI in one year for 
comparison with 02/04 MRI 
Referee: Jay Nady 

ARMANDO CORDOVA 
Darien, Panama 

----- vs ----- 
STEVEN LUEVANO 
La Puente, CA 

Luevano won by unanimous decision. 
CORDOVA   -   LUEVANO 

71-79; 71-79; 71-79 
R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz – C.J. Ross 

NV019568 
 
 

CA058207 

 
 

8 

05/14/75 
 
 

03/03/81 

129.75 
 
 

128 

Suspend Cordova until 03/30/04 
No contact until 03/15/04 
Suspend Luevano until 03/15/04 
No contact until 03/06/04 for cut over left eye 
& cut at bridge of nose 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ALBERTO ONTIVEROS 
Mazatlan, Sinaloa, MX 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE MIGUEL AGUINIGA 
Oxnard, CA 

Aguiniga won by unanimous decision. 
ONTIVEROS   -   AGUINIGA 

55-59; 54-60; 56-58 
D. Shirley – R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz 

NV018444 
 
 

CA058875 

 
 

6 

08/04/76 
 
 

01/17/82 

123.75 
 
 

126.50 

Ontiveros must have a follow-up MRI in one 
year for comparison with –02/04 MRI. 
Suspend Aguiniga until both hands are 
cleared by x-ray or no contest until 08/13/04 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ANTHONY DREW BARTINELLI 
Phoenix, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
MONROE DE SHAWN DENSON 
AKA: MONROE BROOKS 
Garden Grove, CA 

Denson / Brooks won by TKO 0:40 of the 1st 
round. 

AZ052053 
 
 
 

CA032162 

 
 
 

6 

12/05/79 
 
 

01/29/71 

166.75 
 
 

164 

Suspend Bartinelli until 03/30/04 
No contact until 03/15/04 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

WES JAMES FERGUSON 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
RAUL MONTES 
Phoenix, AZ 

Ferguson won by KO 2:34 of the 2nd round. NV068408 
 
 

AZ063442 

 
 

4 

10/14/85 
 
 

05/16/83 

134.50 
 
 

132.50 

Suspend Montes until 03/30/04 
No contact until 03/15/04 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

 
 


