STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION		BOXING SHOW RESULTS					
		DATE: FEBRU	ARY 13, 2004	LOCA	TION: EDGI	EWATER	HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577		Referees: Robert Byrd, Jay Nady					
		Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz					
COMMISSION MEMBERS:		Judges: C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge					
Chairman: John R. Bailey Dr. Tony Alamo		Timekeeper: Jim Cavin					
Skip Avansino		Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, Rodney Courson					
Joe Brown Dr. Flip Homansky		Ring Announcer: Guadalupe Contreras					
יוס דיקר דיס		Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.					
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner		Matchmakers: Bruce Trampler & Peter McKinn					
Contestants	Results		Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
DERRICK TORREY PARKS Easton, PA	Castillo won by TKO 2:3	7 of the 2 nd round.	PA025048	10	06/03/68	142.25	Suspend Parks until 03/30/04 No contact until 03/15/04 & must have a follow up MRI in one year for
JOSE LUIS CASTILLO Mexicali, B.C., MX			NV022042	10	12/14/73	145	comparison with 02/04 MRI Referee: Jay Nady
ARMANDO CORDOVA	rien, Panama vs VS CORDOVA - LUEVANO TEVEN LUEVANO Puente, CA Puente, CA CORDOVA - LUEVANO 71-79; 71-79 R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz – C.J. Ross		NV019568		05/14/75	129.75	Suspend Cordova until 03/30/04 No contact until 03/15/04
VS				8			Suspend Luevano until 03/15/04 No contact until 03/06/04 for cut over left eye
La Puente, CA			CA058207		03/03/81		& cut at bridge of nose Referee: Robert Byrd
ALBERTO ONTIVEROS Mazatlan, Sinaloa, MX	Aguiniga won by unanimous decision. ONTIVEROS - AGUINIGA		NV018444		08/04/76	123.75	Ontiveros must have a follow-up MRI in one year for comparison with –02/04 MRI.
JOSE MIGUEL AGUINIGA	55-59; 54-60			6			Suspend Aguiniga until both hands are cleared by x-ray or no contest until 08/13/04
Oxnard, CA	D. Shirley – R. Hoyle – A. Lefkowitz		CA058875		01/17/82	/82 126.50	Referee: Robert Byrd
ANTHONY DREW BARTINELLI Phoenix, AZ	Denson / Brooks won by TKO 0:40 of the 1 st round.		AZ052053		12/05/79	166.75	Suspend Bartinelli until 03/30/04 No contact until 03/15/04
MONROE DE SHAWN DENSON				6	01/29/71	164	
AKA: MONROE BROOKS Garden Grove, CA			CA032162				Referee: Jay Nady
WES JAMES FERGUSON Henderson, NV	Ferguson won by KO 2:34 of the 2 nd round.		NV068408		10/14/85	134.50	Suspend Montes until 03/30/04 No contact until 03/15/04
RAUL MONTES Phoenix, AZ			AZ063442	4	05/16/83	132.50	Referee: Robert Byrd